Clie
E https://www.vectoroptics.com/

@ www.youtube.com/@VectorOptics

OCPTICS

www.facebook.com/vectoropticsofficial

Or

www.facebook.com/groups/vectoropticscope

CONTINE

Vect

f




CONTINENTAL FFP

FIRST FOCAL PLANE

COUNT REVOLUTION

" - E ILLUMINATION

) !‘f"ﬂ . \ 0 6x with daylight visiable 6 level red illumination.

PARALLAX SETTING

l.i‘tsnsssgm? fnfi?nﬁu?,.‘c’ﬂ?s P|N(R?|:‘:L?E()m?u’:|?nss Side Focus Parallax Min Starts from 10 Yards to Infinite
TACTILE & REPEATABLE TURRET . — TUBE SIZE & SHOCK PROOF
Zero Stop & Turret Lock Adjustment System Made of 7075 K\ & Tor 34mm Monotube Made of 6061 T6.1000G Shock Proof
T6 That Never Snag on Anything and Never Get Turned. A > Can hold recoil of 338 Ammo. ’
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GX ZOOM THihih ) )

True 6x Zoom Factor, Constant 4" Eye Relief without Inside
Dark Ring Around Image.

LIFETIME WARRANTY
Quality Through Precision

FULLY MULTI COATED

99.3% To 99.5% Light Transmission For Each Lens
Max The Optimization Of Color Rendition, Resolution,
Contrast Light Transmission

FFP With by Using LaREE Lens & VePRO FMC > 90%
Light Transmission.

IMAGE QUALITY

Very Little Distortion, Extra-Low Dispersion, Excellent For
Dawn, Dusk Even at Night Shooting.

All Fields of Application For Hunting, Sporting & Competition.

VEPRO FMC

NO DISTORTION CONTINENTAL 34MM
CONTINENTAL 34MM
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SCFF-31 SCFF-28 SCFF-29 SCFF-30 SCFF-40 SCFF-41 SCFF-43 SCFF-40

Objective Lens Dia 28mm 50mm 56mm 56mm 56mm 56mm 50mm 56mm

Tube Dia 34mm 34mm 34mm 34mm 34mm 34mm 34mm

F.O.V (@100 yards) 112.5-20.4 feet 40.8-6.8 feet 30.6-5.1 feet 24.5-4 1 feet 30.6-5.1 feet 24.5-4.1 feet 40.8-6.8 feet 30.6-5.1 feet

Optics Coating

Weight (net, g / 0z) 550/19.4 720/25.4 780/27.5 810/28.6 780/27.5 810/28.6 720/25.4 780/27.5

Click Value 1/10MIL 1/10MIL 1/10MIL 1/10MIL 1/10MIL 1/10MIL 1/10MIL 1/10MIL

Windage Range 20MIL 16MIL 16MIL 16MIL 16MIL 16MIL 16MIL 16MIL

Finish Black matte Black matte Black matte Black matte Black matte / FDE Black matte Black matte Black matte / FDE

Waterproof P67 P67 P67 P67 P67 P67 P67 P67

Housing Material 6061 T6 6061 T6 6061 T6 6061 T6 6061 T6 6061 T6 6061 T6 6061 T6

Light Transmission > 90% > 90% > 90% > 90% > 90% > 90% > 90% > 90%

Turret Lock
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FFP
RETICLE PATTERN

VCT-BNW VCT-34FFP VEC-MBR

EXTRA PURCHASE

|, = -
M . Parallax Big Power Ring
etal Flip-up Cap Side Wheel Throw Lever







CONTINENTAL HUNTING

TACTILE REGU

Audible Mechanical Clicks, Reset to Zero & Turret Lock

Adjustment System Made of

Anything and Never Get Turned.
TACTILE & REPEATABLE TURRET

WATER DUST

Against Water,

|ejuauliuogy

Dark Ring Around Image

Quality Through Prec

NO DISTORTION
CONTINENTAL HUNTING 8x & 6x

Dust, And Unintentional Damage

8x & 6x ZOOM

True 8x & 6x Zoom Factor, Constant 4" Eye Relief without Inside

LIFETIME WARRANTY

LATE

7075 T6 That Never Snags on

y

FALSE TOUCH

ision

IMAGE QUALITY

Very Little Distortion, Extra-Low Dispersion, Excellent for
Dawn, Dusk Even at Night Shooting.

All Fields of Application for Hunting, Sporting & Competition.

ED GLASS
CONTINENTAL 8x

ILLUMINATION

8x With Daylight Visiable 11 Level Red lllumination And a
6-Hour Auto Shut Down.
6x With Daylight Visiable 6 Level Red lllumination.

PARALLAX SETTING

Side Focus Parallax Min Starts from 10 Yards to Infinite.

TUBE SIZE & SHOCK PROOF

30mm Monotube Made of 6061 T6, 750G Shock Proof
Can Hold Recoil Of .338 Ammo.

FULLY MULTI COATED

99.3% To 99.5% Light Transmission For Each Lens
Max The Optimization Of Color Rendition, Resolution,
Contrast Light Transmission

Hunting With by Using LaREE Lens & VePRO FMC Lens.
90% Light Transmission Of 6x.
93% Light Transmission Of 8x.

ED GLASS(8x)

Extra-Low Dispersion Glass Razor-Sharp Images
Excellent Light Transmission.



HUNTING

Magnification
Objective Lens Dia
Ocular Lens Dia
Tube Dia

Exit Pupil (mm)

F.O.V (@100 yards)

Eye Relief (mm / inch)

Optics Coating
Reticle

Weight (net, g / 0z)
Length (mm / inch)
Click Value
Elevation Range
Windage Range
Parallax Setting
Finish

Illumination
Waterproof

Shock Proof
Housing Material
ED Glass

Light Transmission

Zero Stop

Turret Lock

Relations
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SCOC-23

1-6x
24 mm
42mm
30mm
9.5-4.0
124.5-20.7 feet
100/4.0
FMC
Garman#4
480/16.9
283/11.1
1/2 MOA
140 MOA
140 MOA
100yds
Black matte
6 Gear Red
P67
1000g
6061 T6
X
90%
J
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SCOM-23

1.5-9x
42mm
42mm
30mm
9.5-4.9
84-14 feet
100/4.0
FMC
Garman#4
580/20.5
3851/135
1/4MOA
140MOA
140MOA
100yds
Black matte
6 Gear Red
P67
1000g
6061 T6
X
90%
N

QR

SCOM-15

2-12x
50mm
42mm
30mm
9.5-4.2
63-10.5 feet
100/4.0
FMC
VET-10BDC
605/21.4
335/13.2
1/4 MOA
140 MOA
140MOA
100yds
Black matte
6 Gear Red
P67
1000g
6061 T6
%
90%
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SCOM-38

2.5-15X
56mm
42mm
30mm
9.5-3.7
49.8-8.3 feet
100/4.0
FMC
Garman#4
670/23.6
370/14.6
1/4AMOA
110MOA
110MOA
10yds to «
Black matte
6 Gear Red
P67
1000g
6061 T6
X
90%
N
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SCOM-34

2.5-15x
56mm
42mm
30mm
9.5-3.7
49.8-8.3 feet
100/4.0
FMC
VECON-CDM
670/23.6
370/14.6
1/4MOA
110MOA
110MOA
10yds to =
Black matte
6 Gear Red
P67
1000g
6061 T6
X
90%
4l
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3-18x
50mm
42mm
30mm
9.5-2.8
41.5-6.9 feet
100/4.0
FMC
VECON-CDM
654 /25.7
3371/13:3
1/4MOA
75MOA
75MOA
10yds to =
Black matte
6 Gear Red
P67
1000g
6061 T6
X
90%
N
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SCOL-X21 SCOL-X22

5-30X
56mm
42mm
30mm
9.5-1.9
24.9-4.2 feet
100/4.0
FMC
VECON-CDM
688 /27.1
400 /15.7
1/4 MOA
60MOA
60MOA
15yds to «
Black matte
6 Gear Red
P67
1000g
6061 T6
X
90%
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SCOC-37

1-8x
24 mm
42mm
30mm
6.5-3.0
123-15.4 feet
100/4.0
FMC
German#4
493/17.4
284/11.2
1/2MOA
140MOA
140MOA
100yds
Black matte
6 Gear Red
P67
1000g
6061 T6
X
90%
4l
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HUNTING

SCOM-39 SCOL-50 SCOL-51 SCOL-21
Magnification 2-16 x 3-24x 4-32x 3-18x
Objective Lens Dia 44mm 56mm 56mm 50mm
Ocular Lens Dia 41 mm 40mm 40mm 42mm
Tube Dia 30mm 30mm 30mm 30mm
Exit Pupil (mm) 6.5-2.8 8.5-2.3 8.5-1.7 9.5-2.8
F.O.V (@100 yards) 61.5-7.7 feet 41-5.1 feet 30.8-3.8 feet 41.5-6.9 feet
Eye Relief (mm / inch) 100/4.0 100/4.0 100/ 4.0 100/ 4.0
Optics Coating FMC FMC FMC FMC
Reticle VET-10BDC VECON-CDM VECON-CDM VET-10BDC
Weight (net, g / 0z) 611/21.6 736 /26 730/ 257 630/ 222
Length (mm / inch) 345/13.6 376/14.8 386/ 15.2 383 /15.1

.

Click Valus /aMOA 1/4MOA 1/4MOA 1 /4MOA New products are coming soon
Elevation Range 110MOA 80MOA 70MOA 75MOA
Windage Range 110MOA 80MOA 70MOA 75MOA
Parallax Setting 20yds to « 20yds to = 20yds to oo 10yds to oo
Finish Black matte Black matte Black matte Black matte
lllumination 6 Gear Red 6 Gear Red 6 Gear Red 6 Gear Red
Waterproof P67 P67 P67 P67
Shock Proof 1000g 1000g 1000g 1000g
Housing Material 6061 T6 6061 T6 6061 T6 6061 T6
ED Glass V V v V
Light Transmission 93% 93% 93% 93%
Zero Stop N N ~ ~

Turret Lock
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HUNTING
RETICLE PATTERN
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German#4 VET-10BDC VECON-CDM (MOA)

EXTRA PURCHASE

) Parallax Big
Metal Flip-up Cap Side Wheel
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1 CLICK = 0.1 MRAD
ZERO STOP
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CONTINENTAL TACTICAL

ILLUMINATION

8x with daylight visiable 11 level red illumination and a 6-hour
auto shut down
6x with daylight visiable 6 level red illumination

SIDE PARALLAX

Side Focus Parallax Min Starts from 10 Yards to Infinite

TACTILE & REPEATABLE TURRET

Zero-Stop Elevation Adjustment System Made of 7075 T6
That Never Snag on Anything and Never Get Turned.

ZERO STOP FUNCTION

Release 3 screws

remove the cap

Turret Lock Windage Adjustment System Made
of 7075 T6 That Never Snag on Anything and
Never Get Turned.

Tighten internal 3 screws Reinstall the turret Finally successfully
cap and align the '0' line with Zero Stop

the tube marking, and tighten

the 3 screws
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8x & Gx ZOOM

True 8x & 6x Zoom Factor, Constant 4" Eye Relief without Inside

Dark Ring Around Image
99.3% To 99.5% Light Transmission For Each Lens
LIFETIME WARRANTY Max The Optimization Of Color Rendition, Resolution,
Quality Through Precision VEPRO FMC  Contrast Light Transmission
CONTINENTAL 8x  Tactical With by Using LaREE Lens & VePRO FMC Lens
6x >90% Light Transmission.
8x 93% Light Transmission.

ED GLASS(8x%)

Extra-Low Dispersion Glass Razor-Sharp Images
Excellent Light Transmission.

FULLY MULTI COATED ——

IMAGE QUALITY

Very Little Distortion, Extra-Low Dispersion, Excellent for
Dawn, Dusk Even at Night Shooting.

All Fields of Application for Hunting, Sporting & Competition.

NO DISTORTION

CONTINENTAL TACTICAL 8x & 6x ED GLASS
CONTINENTAL 8x



TACTICAL ,

SCOC-23T SCOL-53 SCOC-34 SCOL-54 SCOL-43 SCOL-47 SCOC-T37 SCOM-T39
Magnification 1-6x 3-18x 1-6x 4-24x 4-24x 5-30x 1-8x 2-16x
Objective Lens Dia 24mm 50mm 24mm 50mm 50mm 56 mm 24mm 44mm
Ocular Lens Dia 42mm 42mm 42mm 42mm 42mm 42mm 40mm 42mm
Tube Dia 30mm 30mm 30mm 30mm 30mm 30mm 30mm 30mm
Exit Pupil (mm) 9.0-4.0 9.5-2.8 9.5-4.0 9.5-2.1 9.5-2.1 9.5-1.9 6.5-3.0 6.5-2.8
F.O.V (@100 yards) 124.5-20.7 feet 41.5-6.9 Feet 124.5-20.7 feet 31.1-5.2 feet 31.1-5.2 Feet 24.9-4.2 feet 123-15.4 feet 61.5-7.7 feet
Eye Relief (mm / inch) 100/4.0 100/4.0 100/4.0 100/4.0 100/4.0 100/4.0 100/4.0 100/4.0
Optics Coating FMC FMC FMC FMC FMC FMC FMC FMC
Reticle VEC-T6M VCT-10A VEC-T6M VCT-20A VCT-20A VCT-20A VEC-T8M VTC-10A
Weight (net, g / 0z) 480/16.9 580/20.5 480/16.9 605/21.4 605/21.4 630/22.2 523/18.4 611/21.6
Length (mm / inch) 283/11.1 3870/113:3 283/11.1 370/14.6 370/14.6 400/15.7 284/11.2 345/13.6
Click Value 1/10MIL 1/10MIL 1/10MIL 1/10MIL 1/10MIL 1/10MIL 1/10MIL 1/10MIL
Elevation Range 45MIL 21.5MIL 45MIL 20MIL 20MIL 16.5MIL 40MIL 32MIL
Windage Range 45MIL 21.5MIL 45MIL 20MIL 20MIL 16.5MIL 40MIL 32MIL
Parallax Setting 100yds 100yds to = 100yds 15yds to = 15yds to « 15yds to « 100yds 20yds to =
Finish Black matte Black matte FDE Black matte FDE Black matte Black matte Black matte
lllumination 6 Gear Red 6 Gear Red 6 Gear Red 6 Gear Red 6 Gear Red 6 Gear Red 11 Gear Red 11 Gear Red
Waterproof P67 IP67 IP67 P67 P67 P67 P67 1P67
Shock Proof 1000g 1000g 1000g 1000g 1000g 1000g 1000g 1000g
Housing Material 6061 T6 6061 T6 6061 T6 6061 T6 6061 T6 6061 T6 6061 T6 6061 T6
ED Glass 54 X 54 X 5 5 N ~
Light Transmission 90% 90% 90% 90% 90% 90% 93% 93%
Zero Stop 4 + (Elevation) o \ (Elevation) \ (Elevation) \ (Elevation) X + (Elevation)

Turret Lock X (Windage) X (Windage) X (Windage) X (windage) X (Windage)
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TACTICAL

SCOL-T50 SCOL-T51 SCOL-21T SCOL-33T SCOL-22T SCOC-44 SCOC-45

Magnification 3-24x 4-32X 3-18x 4-24x 5-30x 1-6x 1-8x
Objective Lens Dia 56mm 56mm 50mm 50mm 56 mm 24 mm 24 mm
Ocular Lens Dia 42mm 42mm 42mm 42mm 42mm 42mm 42mm
Tube Dia 30mm 30mm 30mm 30mm 30mm 30mm 30mm
Exit Pupil (mm) 8.5-2.3 8.5-1.7 9.5-2.8 9.5-2.1 9.5-1.9 9.4-4.0 8.5-3.0
F.O.V (@100 yards) 41-5.1 feet 30.8-3.8 feet 41.5-6.9 feet 31.1-5.2 feet 24.9-4.2 feet 124.5-20.7 feet 123-15.38 feet
Eye Relief (mm / inch) 100/4.0 100/4.0 100/4.0 100/4.0 100/4.0 97/38 95/3.7
Optics Coating FMC FMC FMC FMC FMC FMC FMC
Reticle VCT-20A VCT-20A VCT-10A VCT-20A VCT-20A IPSC BDC IPSC BDC
Weight (net, g / 0z) 836/29.5 832/29.4 675/23.8 670/23.6 725/25.6 ? 530/18.7
Length (mm / inch) 376 /14.8 386 /15.2 385/15.2 370/14.6 400/15.7 282/11.1 284/11.2
Click Value 1/10MIL 1/10MIL 1/10MIL 1/10MIL 1/10MIL 0.1MRAD 0.1MRAD
Elevation Range 23MIL 20MIL 21.5MIL 20MIL 16.5MIL 40MRAD 40MRAD
Windage Range 23MIL 20MIL 21.5MIL 20MIL 16.5MIL 40MRAD 40MRAD
Parallax Setting 2yds to = 20yds to © 10yds to = 100yds 10yds to < 100yds 100yds
Finish Black matte Black matte Black matte Black matte Black matte Black matte Black matte
lllumination 11 Gear Red 11 Gear Red 6 Gear Red 6 Gear Red 6 Gear Red 6 Gear Red 11 Gear Red
Waterproof P67 P67 IP67 IP67 IP67 P67 IP67
Shock Proof 1000g 1000g 1000g 1000g 1000g 750g 750g
Housing Material 6061 T6 6061 T6 6061 T6 6061 T6 6061 T6 6061 T6 6061 T6
ED Glass y N y v y X X
Light Transmission 93% 93% >90% >90% >90% >90% 93%
Zero Stop + (Elevation) < (Elevation) + (Elevation) + (Elevation) < (Elevation) > X
Turret Lock X (Windage) X (Windage) X (Windage) X (Windage) X (Windage)
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TACTICAL
RETICLE PATTERN

ah
o

VEC-T6M(MIL) VCT-20A(MIL) VTC-10A(MIL) IPSC BDC

EXTRA PURCHASE

g = —
_ Parallax Big Power Ring
Metal Flip-up Cap Throw Lever

Side Wheel
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